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Product Datasheet

Mouse Anti-Human IgG1 Fc-BIOT, Monoclonal, former article nr. 9054-28

SBA-9054-08

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie

Applikation

Spezies Reaktivitat

Konjugation

Produktbeschreibung

Klonalitat

Formulierung

Mouse Anti-Human IgG1 Fc-BIOT, Monoclonal, former article nr. 9054-
28

SBA-9054-08

9054-08

SBA-9054-08

SouthernBiotech

Mouse

Antikdrper

ELISA, FC, Multiplex Assay, WB
Human

Biotin

Biotin Anti-Human IgG1 Fc antibody for use in ELISA, flow cytometry,
western blot, and multiplex assays....

Monoclonal

Purified



